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DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE

1. Unique identification code of the product type:
See annex 1 for references, descriptions and EAN codes.

2. Type, batch or serial number or any other element allowing identification of the construction product as  required under 
article 11 (4):

sanitaryacrylic Bathtubs

3. Intended use or uses of the construction product, in accordance with the applicable harmonized technical specification, 
as foreseen by the manufacturer:

Personal hygiene (PH)

4. Name, registered trade name or registered trade mark and contact address of the manufacturer as required under 
article 11 (5):

Sanycces, S.L. 
Poligono industrial Carabona C/ Coure P-11 · Apdo. 158 · 12530 Burriana; Castellón; Spain.

5. System or systems of assessment and verification of constancy of perfomance of the construction product as set out in 
European Construction Products Regulation (EU) No 305/2011, Annex V:

System 4

6. In case of the declaration of performance concerning a construction product covered by a harmonised standard:
Determination of product type and factory production control by the manufacturer

7. Declared performance.

Essential characteristics Performance Chapter Harmonized technical specification

Cleanability Pass 5.2
EN 14516:2017+A1:2019

Durability Pass 5.3

The performance of the product identified in points 1 and 2 is in conformity with the declared performance in point 7.
This declaration of performance is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer identified in point 4.

Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer:

Signature: Place and date of issue:

 Esther Rosell (General manager)

Burriana 
20/02/2015
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ANEX 1
		
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			       
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 
			 

Ref. Description EAN
BN142D BANERA  TORINO ANGOLO/NUANCE ANGOLO 170X70X55 CM DERECHA 8435315552883

BN142I BANERA  TORINO ANGOLO/NUANCE ANGOLO 170X70X55 CM IZQUIERDA 8435315552890

BN143 BANERA  TORINO CUBO/FREE 4 180X80X55 CM 8435315552906

BN131 BANERA MODELO DALIA/DYNA/ARCA 180X80X73 CM 8435315529731

BN140 BANERA MODELO TORINO/DIANE/DIANA  170X80X58CM 8435315539891

BN141 BANERA MODELO TORINO MURO/ARCOS/NUANCE PARETE 170X80X58CM 8435315539907

BN141SW BANERA MODELO TORINO MURO/NUEANCE PARETE 170X80X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANWINN 8435315554535

BN12515075 BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 150X75X57CM 8435315534018

BN12517080 BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 170X80X57CM 8435315508446

BN137D BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM DERECHA 8435315539884

BN137I BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM IZQUIERDA 8435315539877

BN136 BANERA MODELO TRENTO MURO/OASI  175X80X60CM 8435315539860

BN136SW BANERA MODELO TRENTO MURO 175X80X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANWINN 8435315554511

BN12216070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXY/GAIA 160X70CM. 8435315509023

BN12217070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXY/GAIA 170X70CM. 8435315508354

BN12217075 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXY/GAIA 170X75CM. 8435315509603

BN12218080 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXY/GAIA 180X80CM. 8435315509016

BN14216070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXY/GAIA + FALDON 160X70CM. 8435315542259

BN14217070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXY/GAIA + FALDON  170X70CM. 8435315542266

BN14217075 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXY/GAIA + FALDON 170X75CM. 8435315542273

BN14217075 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXY/GAIA + FALDON 180X80CM. 8435315542280

BN12117080 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 170X80CM. 8435315507333

BN12118080 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 180X80CM. 8435315507241

BN12118090 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 180X90CM. 8435315507340

BN12119090 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 190X90CM. 8435315537514

BN121190120 BAÑERA CUBE 190X120 CM 8435315579446

BN120 BANERA MODELO LOFT/OSAKA/SOFIA 180X80CM. 8435315505384

BN11814070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 140X70CM. 8435315502031

BN11815070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 150X70CM. 8435315508996

BN11816070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 160X70CM. 8435315505209

BN11816075 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 160X75CM. 8435315509009

BN11817070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 170X70CM. 8435315505216

BN11817075 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 170X75CM. 8435315507869

BN11818080 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 180X80CM. 8435315508835

BN129D BANERA RINCONERA MODELO TRIPOLI/ALBA/AURA  160X90 CM DERECHA 8435315511095

BN129I BANERA RINCONERA MODELO TRIPOLI/ALBA/AURA  160X90 CM IZQUIERDA 8435315511101

BN13217070 BAÑERA MODELO PROJECT/ARES 170X70 CM 8435315531185

BN13218080 BAÑERA MODELO PROJECT/ARES 180X80 CM 8435315531192

BN120FGR2 BANERA LOFT/OSAKA/SOFIA 180X80 + FALDON ACRILICO + GRIFERIA SKY CON LLENADO POR REBOSADERO 8435315550650

BN142DRAL BANERA  TORINO ANGOLO / NUANCE ANGOLO 170X70X55 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS DERECHA 8435315552951

BN142IRAL BANERA  TORINO ANGOLO / NUANCE ANGOLO 170X70X55 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS IZQUIERDA 8435315552968
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BN143RAL BANERA  TORINO CUBO/FREE 4 180X80X55 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315552920

BN131R7024 BANERA MODELO DALIA/DYNA/ARCA 180X80X73 CM SANYCOAT RAL 7024 8435315552852

BN131RAL BANERA MODELO DALIA/DYNA/ARCA 180X80X73 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCSL 8435315552845

BN140RAL BANERA MODELO TORINO/DIANE/DIANA  170X80X58CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315545304

BN140R7024 BANERA MODELO TORINO/DIANE/DIANA  170X80X58CM SANYCOAT RAL7024 8435315552869

BN141RAL BANERA MODELO TORINO MURO/ARCOS/NUANCE PARETE 170X80X58CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315547742

BN12515075RA BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 150X75X57CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315549616

BN12517080RA BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 170X80X57CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315549623

BN137DRAL BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM DERECHA SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315555624

BN137IRAL BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM IZQUIERDA SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315555631

BN136RAL BANERA MODELO TRENTO MURO/OASI 175X80X60CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315555617

BN12515075BM BAÑERA TRENTO 150X75X57CM BLANCO MATE 8435315578517

BN12517080BM BAÑERA TRENTO 170X80X60CM BLANCO MATE 8435315578500

BN12515075BMRAL BAÑERA TRENTO 150X75X57CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315578555

BN12517080BMRAL BAÑERA TRENTO 170X80X60CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315578524

BN15217575BB BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO BRILLO 8435315578623

BN15217575BM BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO MATE 8435315578630

BN15217575BBMATCO BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE COMPLETO 8435315578661

BN15217575BBMATME BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE MEDIO 8435315578647

BN15217575BMMATCO BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE COMPLETO 8435315578678

BN15217575BMMATME BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE MEDIO 8435315578654

BN15417080BB BAÑERA CALMA 170X80X56CM BLANCO BRILLO 8435315578951

BN153130 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 130X130CM 8435315579521

BN153140 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 140X140CM 8435315579538

BN153150 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 150X150CM 8435315579545

BN153160 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 160X160CM 8435315579552

BN155D160 BAÑERA NOA D160 CM 8435315579057

BN155D180 BAÑERA NOA D180 CM 8435315579064

BN155D190 BAÑERA NOA D190 CM 8435315579071

BNESP016 BAÑERA CUADRADA 200X200 CM ESPECIAL EXTERIORES 243

BN143RAL9011BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576919

BN143RAL7036BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576940

BN143RAL7032BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576933

BN143RAL7006BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576926

BN143BA BAÑERA MIAMICUBO 180X80X55 CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576537

BN140RAL9011BA BAÑERA  MIAMI TWICE 170X80X58CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577794

BN140RAL9006BA BAÑERA  MIAMI TWICE 170X80X58CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL9006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577756

BN140RAL7036BA BAÑERA  MIAMI TWICE 170X80X58CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577763

BN140RAL7032BA BAÑERA  MIAMI TWICE 170X80X58CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577770

BN140RAL7006BA BAÑERA  MIAMI TWICE 170X80X58CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577787

BN140RAL6026BA BAÑERA  MIAMI TWICE 170X80X58CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL6026 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577718

BN140RAL5024BA BAÑERA  MIAMI TWICE 170X80X58CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL5024 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577725
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BN140RAL4004BA BAÑERA  MIAMI TWICE 170X80X58CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL4004 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577732

BN140RAL3027BA BAÑERA  MIAMI TWICE 170X80X58CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL3027 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577749

BN140BA BAÑERA MODELO MIAMI TWICE 170X80X58CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576520

BN131RAL9011BA BN ALEXANDRIA 180x80x70CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576957

BN131RAL7036BA BN ALEXANDRIA 180x80x70CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576988

BN131RAL7032BA BN ALEXANDRIA 180x80x70CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576971

BN131RAL7006BA BN ALEXANDRIA 180x80x70CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576964

BN131BA BAÑERA MODELO ALEXANDRIA 180X80X70 CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576568

BN12517080RAL9011BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 170X80X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576797

BN12517080RAL9006BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 170X80X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL9006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577701

BN12517080RAL7036BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 170X80X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576827

BN12517080RAL7032BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 170X80X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576810

BN12517080RAL7006BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 170X80X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576803

BN12517080RAL6026BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 170X80X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL6026 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577664

BN12517080RAL5024BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 170X80X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL5024 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577671

BN12517080RAL4004BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 170X80X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL4004 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577688

BN12517080RAL3027BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 170X80X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL3027 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577695

BN12517080BA BAÑERA MODELO KAIRO 170X80X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576544

BN12515075RAL9011BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 150X75X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576834

BN12515075RAL7036BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 150X75X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576865

BN12515075RAL7032BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 150X75X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576858

BN12515075RAL7006BA BAÑERA  KAIRO 150X75X60CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CR BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576841

BN12515075BA BAÑERA MODELO KAIRO 150X75X57CM SIN EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576551

BN14218080 BAÑERA BALI 180X80 CM 8435315542280

BN12117070 BAÑERA CUBE 170X70 CM 8435315591042

BN15417080BBRAL BAÑERA CALMA 170x80x56CM BLANCO BRILLO SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315578968
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PROHLÁŠENÍ O VLASTNOSTECH

1. Jedinečný kód výrobku:
viz příloha

2. Typ, série nebo sériové číslo nebo jakýkoli jiný prvek umožňující identifkaci stavebních výrobků podle čl. 11 odst. 4:
Akrylátová vana

3. Zamýšlené použití nebo zamýšlená použití stavebního výrobku v souladu s příslušnou harmonizovanou 
technickou   specifkací podle předpokladu výrobce:

Osobní hygiena (PH)

4. Název, registrovaný obchodní název nebo registrovaná obchodní značka a kontaktní adresa vrobce podle čl. 11 
odst. 5:

Sanycces, SL
Poligono industrial Carabona C/ Coure P-11 · Apdo. 158 · 12530 Burriana; Castellón;

Španělsko.

5. Systém nebo systémy posuzování a ověřování stálosti vlastností stavebních výrobků, jak je uvedeno v Nařízení (EU) 
305/2011, Příloha V:

Systém 4

6. V případě prohlášení o vlastnostech týkajících se stavebního výrobku, na který se vztahuje 
harmonizovaná norma:

Určení typu výrobku a řízení výroby výrobcem

7. Deklarované vlastnosti:
8.

Základní 
vlastnosti

Výkonn
ost

Kapitol
a

Harmonizovaná technická
specifikace

Čistitelnost splňuje 5.2. EN 14516:2017+A1:2019Trvanlivost splňuje 5.3.

Vlastnosti výrobku uvedené v bodě 1 a 2 jsou ve shodě s vlastnostmi uvedenými v bodě 8. 
Toto prohlášení o vlastnostech se vydává na výhradní odpovědnost výrobce uvedeného v bodě 4. 

Podepsaný jménem výrobce:
Podpis: Místo a datum vydání:

Burriana 20. 2. 2015

Esther Rosell (generální manažer)
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PŘÍLOHA 1

Ref. Popis EAN
BN142D BANERA TURÍN ANGOLO/NUANCE ANGOLO 170X70X55 CM DERECHA 8435315552883

BN142I BANERA TURÍN ANGOLO/NUANCE ANGOLO 170 x 70 x 55 cm IZQUIERDA 8435315552890

BN143 BANERA TURÍN KUBO/ZDARMA 4 180X80X55 CM 8435315552906

BN131 BANERA MODELO DALIA/DYNA/ARCA 180X80X73 CM 8435315529731

BN140 BANERA MODELO TORINO/DIANE/DIANA 170X80X58CM 8435315539891

BN141 BANERA MODELO TURÍN MURO/ARCOS/NUANCE PARETE 170X80X58CM 8435315539907

BN141SW BANERA MODELO TURÍN MURO/NUEANCE PARETE 170X80X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANWINN 8435315554535

BN12515075 BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 150X75X57CM 8435315534018

BN12517080 BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 170X80X57CM 8435315508446

BN137D BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM DERECHA 8435315539884

BN137I BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM IZQUIERDA 8435315539877

BN136 BANERA MODELO TRENTO MURO/OASI 175X80X60CM 8435315539860

BN136SW BANERA MODELO TRENTO MURO 175X80X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANWINN 8435315554511

BN12216070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIE/GAIA 160X70CM. 8435315509023

BN12217070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIE/GAIA 170X70CM. 8435315508354

BN12217075 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIE/GAIA 170 x 75 cm. 8435315509603

BN12218080 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIE/GAIA 180X80CM. 8435315509016

BN14216070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIE/GAIA + FALDON 160X70CM. 8435315542259

BN14217070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIE/GAIA + FALDON 170X70CM. 8435315542266

BN14217075 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIE/GAIA + FALDON 170 x 75 cm. 8435315542273

BN14217075 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIE/GAIA + FALDON 180X80CM. 8435315542280

BN12117080 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 170X80CM. 8435315507333

BN12118080 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 180X80CM. 8435315507241

BN12118090 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 180X90CM. 8435315507340

BN12119090 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 190X90CM. 8435315537514

BN121190120 BAÑERA KRYCHLE 190X120 CM 8435315579446

BN120 BANERA MODELO LOFT/OSAKA/SOFIA 180X80CM. 8435315505384

BN11814070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 140X70CM. 8435315502031

BN11815070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 150X70CM. 8435315508996

BN11816070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 160X70CM. 8435315505209

BN11816075 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 160 x 75 cm. 8435315509009

BN11817070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 170X70CM. 8435315505216

BN11817075 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 170 x 75 cm. 8435315507869

BN11818080 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 180X80CM. 8435315508835

BN129D BANERA RINCONERA MODELO TRIPOLI/ALBA/AURA 160X90 CM DERECHA 8435315511095

BN129I BANERA RINCONERA MODELO TRIPOLI/ALBA/AURA 160X90 CM IZQUIERDA 8435315511101

BN13217070 BAÑERA MODELO PROJEKT/ARES 170X70 CM 8435315531185

BN13218080 BAÑERA MODELO PROJEKT/ARES 180X80 CM 8435315531192

BN120FGR2 BANERA LOFT/OSAKA/SOFIA 180X80 + FALDON ACRILICO + GRIFERIA NEBE OŠIDIT LLENADO POR REBOSADERO 8435315550650

BN142DRAL BANERA TURÍN ANGOLO / ODSTÍN ANGOLO 170X70X55 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS DERECHA 8435315552951

BN142IRAL BANERA TURÍN ANGOLO / ODSTÍN ANGOLO 170X70X55 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS IZQUIERDA 8435315552968

Sanycces, SL
Pol. Průmyslový • Carabona C/ coure, P-11 • 12530 Burriana (Castellón) Španělsko • tel: +34 964.51.82.02 • Fax: +34 964.51.57.00
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BN143RAL BANERA TURÍN KUBO/ZDARMA 4 180X80X55 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315552920

BN131R7024 BANERA MODELO DALIA/DYNA/ARCA 180X80X73 CM SANYCOAT RAL 7024 8435315552852

BN131RAL BANERA MODELO DALIA/DYNA/ARCA 180X80X73 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCSL 8435315552845

BN140RAL BANERA MODELO TORINO/DIANE/DIANA 170X80X58CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315545304

BN140R7024 BANERA MODELO TORINO/DIANE/DIANA 170X80X58CM SANYCOAT RAL7024 8435315552869

BN141RAL BANERA MODELO TURÍN MURO/ARCOS/NUANCE PARETE 170X80X58CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315547742

BN12515075RA BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 150X75X57CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315549616

BN12517080RA BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 170X80X57CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315549623

BN137DRAL BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM DERECHA SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315555624

BN137IRAL BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM IZQUIERDA SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315555631

BN136RAL BANERA MODELO TRENTO MURO/OASI 175X80X60CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315555617

BN12515075BM BAÑERA TRENTO 150X75X57CM BLANCO MATE 8435315578517

BN12517080BM BAÑERA TRENTO 170X80X60CM BLANCO MATE 8435315578500

BN12515075BMRAL BAÑERA TRENTO 150X75X57CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315578555

BN12517080BMRAL BAÑERA TRENTO 170X80X60CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315578524

BN15217575BB BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO BRILLO 8435315578623

BN15217575BM BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO MATE 8435315578630

BN15217575BBMATCO BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE DOKONČENO 8435315578661

BN15217575BBMATME BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE MÉDIA 8435315578647

BN15217575BMMATCO BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE DOKONČENO 8435315578678

BN15217575BMMATME BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE MÉDIA 8435315578654

BN15417080BB BAÑERA CALMA 170X80X56CM BLANCO BRILLO 8435315578951

BN153130 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 130X130CM 8435315579521

BN153140 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 140X140CM 8435315579538

BN153150 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 150X150CM 8435315579545

BN153160 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 160X160CM 8435315579552

BN155D160 BAÑERA NENÍ D160 CM 8435315579057

BN155D180 BAÑERA NENÍ D180 CM 8435315579064

BN155D190 BAÑERA NENÍ D190 CM 8435315579071

BNESP016 BAÑERA CUADRADA 200X200 CM ZVLÁŠTNÍ EXTERIÉRY 243

BN143RAL9011BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576919

BN143RAL7036BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576940

BN143RAL7032BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576933

BN143RAL7006BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576926

BN143BA BAÑERA MIAMICUBO 180X80X55 CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576537

BN140RAL9011BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577794

BN140RAL9006BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL9006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577756

BN140RAL7036BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577763

BN140RAL7032BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577770

BN140RAL7006BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577787

BN140RAL6026BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL6026 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577718

BN140RAL5024BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL5024 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577725
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BN140RAL4004BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL4004 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577732

BN140RAL3027BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL3027 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577749

BN140BA BAÑERA MODELO MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576520

BN131RAL9011BA BN ALEXANDRIE Rozměry 180 x 80 x 70 cm HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576957

BN131RAL7036BA BN ALEXANDRIE Rozměry 180 x 80 x 70 cm HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576988

BN131RAL7032BA BN ALEXANDRIE Rozměry 180 x 80 x 70 cm HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576971

BN131RAL7006BA BN ALEXANDRIE Rozměry 180 x 80 x 70 cm HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576964

BN131BA BAÑERA MODELO ALEXANDRIE 180X80X70 CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576568

BN12517080RAL9011BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576797

BN12517080RAL9006BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL9006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577701

BN12517080RAL7036BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576827

BN12517080RAL7032BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576810

BN12517080RAL7006BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576803

BN12517080RAL6026BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL6026 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577664

BN12517080RAL5024BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL5024 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577671

BN12517080RAL4004BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL4004 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577688

BN12517080RAL3027BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL3027 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577695

BN12517080BA BAÑERA MODELO KAIRO 170X80X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576544

BN12515075RAL9011BA BAÑERA KAIRO 150X75X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576834

BN12515075RAL7036BA BAÑERA KAIRO 150X75X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576865

BN12515075RAL7032BA BAÑERA KAIRO 150X75X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576858

BN12515075RAL7006BA BAÑERA KAIRO 150X75X60CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576841

BN12515075BA BAÑERA MODELO KAIRO 150X75X57CM HŘÍCH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576551

BN14218080 BAÑERA BALI 180X80 CM 8435315542280

BN12117070 BAÑERA KRYCHLE 170X70 CM 8435315591042

BN15417080BBRAL BAÑERA CALMA Rozměry 170 x 80 x 56 cm BLANCO BRILLO SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315578968
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VYHLÁSENIE O PARAMETROCH

1. Jedinečný kód výrobku:
viď príloha

2. Typ, séria alebo sériové číslo alebo akýkoľvek iný prvok umožňujúci identifkáciu stavebných výrobkov podľa čl. 11 ods. 4:
Akrylátová vaňa

3. Zamýšľané použitie alebo zamýšľané použitia stavebného výrobku v súlade s príslušnou harmonizovanou 
technickou  špecifikáciou podľa predpokladu výrobcu:

Osobná hygiena (PH)

4. Názov, registrovaný obchodný názov alebo registrovaná obchodná značka a kontaktná adresa výrobcu podľa 
článku 11 ods. 5:

Sanycces , SL
Poligono industrial Carabona C/ Coure P-11 · Apdo . 158 · 12530 Burriana ; Castellón ;

Španielsko.

5. Systém alebo systémy posudzovania a overovania stálosti vlastností stavebných výrobkov, ako je uvedené v Nariadení 
(EÚ) 305/2011, Príloha V:

Systém 4

6. V prípade vyhlásenia o vlastnostiach týkajúcich sa stavebného výrobku, na ktorý sa vzťahuje 
harmonizovaná norma:

Určenie typu výrobku a riadenie výroby výrobcom

7. Deklarované vlastnosti:
8.

Základné 
vlastnosti

Výkonn
osť

Kapitol
a

Harmonizovaná technická
špecifikácia

Čistiteľnosť spĺňa 5.2. EN 14516:2017+A1:2019Trvanlivosť spĺňa 5.3.

Vlastnosti výrobku uvedené v bode 1 a 2 sú v zhode s vlastnosťami uvedenými v bode 8.
Toto vyhlásenie o vlastnostiach sa vydáva na výhradnú zodpovednosť výrobcu uvedeného v bode 4.

  Podpísaný menom výrobcu:
  Podpis: Miesto a dátum vydania:

Burriana 20. 2. 2015

Esther Rosell (generálny manažér )
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PRÍLOHA 1

Ref . Popis EAN
BN142D BANERA TURÍN ANGOLO/NUANCE ANGOLO 170X70X55 CM DERECHA 8435315552883

BN142I BANERA TURÍN ANGOLO/NUANCE ANGOLO 170 x 70 x 55 cm IZQUIERDA 8435315552890

BN143 BANERA TURÍN KUBO/ZADARMO 4 180X80X55 CM 8435315552906

BN131 BANERA MODELO DALIA/DYNA/ARCA 180X80X73 CM 8435315529731

BN140 BANERA MODELO TORINO/DIANE/DIANA 170X80X58CM 8435315539891

BN141 BANERA MODELO TURÍN MURO/ARCOS/NUANCE PARETE 170X80X58CM 8435315539907

BN141SW BANERA MODELO TURÍN MURO/NUEANCE PARETE 170X80X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANWINN 8435315554535

BN12515075 BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 150X75X57CM 8435315534018

BN12517080 BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 170X80X57CM 8435315508446

BN137D BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM DERECHA 8435315539884

BN137I BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM IZQUIERDA 8435315539877

BN136 BANERA MODELO TRENTO MURO/OASI 175X80X60CM 8435315539860

BN136SW BANERA MODELO TRENTO MURO 175X80X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANWINN 8435315554511

BN12216070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIA/GAIA 160X70CM. 8435315509023

BN12217070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIA/GAIA 170X70CM. 8435315508354

BN12217075 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIA/GAIA 170 x 75 cm. 8435315509603

BN12218080 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIA/GAIA 180X80CM. 8435315509016

BN14216070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIA/GAIA + FALDON 160X70CM. 8435315542259

BN14217070 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIA/GAIA + FALDON 170X70CM. 8435315542266

BN14217075 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIA/GAIA + FALDON 170 x 75 cm. 8435315542273

BN14217075 BANERA MODELO BALI/DELFI/GALAXIA/GAIA + FALDON 180X80CM. 8435315542280

BN12117080 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 170X80CM. 8435315507333

BN12118080 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 180X80CM. 8435315507241

BN12118090 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 180X90CM. 8435315507340

BN12119090 BANERA MODELO CUBE/ARGOS/ESSENZA 190X90CM. 8435315537514

BN121190120 BAÑERA KRÝCHLO 190X120 CM 8435315579446

BN120 BANERA MODELO LOFT/OSAKA/SOFIA 180X80CM. 8435315505384

BN11814070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 140X70CM. 8435315502031

BN11815070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 150X70CM. 8435315508996

BN11816070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 160X70CM. 8435315505209

BN11816075 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 160 x 75 cm. 8435315509009

BN11817070 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 170X70CM. 8435315505216

BN11817075 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 170 x 75 cm. 8435315507869

BN11818080 BANERA MODELO SERENA/ARDEA/NEREA 180X80CM. 8435315508835

BN129D BANERA RINCONERA MODELO TRIPOLI/ALBA/AURA 160X90 CM DERECHA 8435315511095

BN129I BANERA RINCONERA MODELO TRIPOLI/ALBA/AURA 160X90 CM IZQUIERDA 8435315511101

BN13217070 BAÑERA MODELO PROJEKT/ARES 170X70 CM 8435315531185

BN13218080 BAÑERA MODELO PROJEKT/ARES 180X80 CM 8435315531192

BN120FGR2 BANERA LOFT/OSAKA/SOFIA 180X80 + FALDON ACRILICO + GRIFERIA NEBA OŠIDIŤ LLENADO POR REBOSADER 8435315550650

BN142DRAL BANERA TURÍN ANGOLO / ODSTIEN ANGOLO 170X70X55 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS DERECHA 8435315552951

BN142IRAL BANERA TURÍN ANGOLO / ODSTIEN ANGOLO 170X70X55 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS IZQUIERDA 8435315552968

Sanycces , SL
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BN143RAL BANERA TURÍN KUBO/ZADARMO 4 180X80X55 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315552920

BN131R7024 BANERA MODELO DALIA/DYNA/ARCA 180X80X73 CM SANYCOAT RAL 7024 8435315552852

BN131RAL BANERA MODELO DALIA/DYNA/ARCA 180X80X73 CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCSL 8435315552845

BN140RAL BANERA MODELO TORINO/DIANE/DIANA 170X80X58CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315545304

BN140R7024 BANERA MODELO TORINO/DIANE/DIANA 170X80X58CM SANYCOAT RAL7024 8435315552869

BN141RAL BANERA MODELO TURÍN MURO/ARCOS/NUANCE PARETE 170X80X58CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315547742

BN12515075RA BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 150X75X57CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315549616

BN12517080RA BANERA MODELO TRENTO/TALOS/FINE 170X80X57CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315549623

BN137DRAL BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM DERECHA SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315555624

BN137IRAL BANERA MODELO TRENTO ANGOLO/DAFNE 180X130X60CM IZQUIERDA SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315555631

BN136RAL BANERA MODELO TRENTO MURO/OASI 175X80X60CM SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315555617

BN12515075BM BAÑERA TRENTO 150X75X57CM BLANCO MATE 8435315578517

BN12517080BM BAÑERA TRENTO 170X80X60CM BLANCO MATE 8435315578500

BN12515075BMRAL BAÑERA TRENTO 150X75X57CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315578555

BN12517080BMRAL BAÑERA TRENTO 170X80X60CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315578524

BN15217575BB BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO BRILLO 8435315578623

BN15217575BM BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO MATE 8435315578630

BN15217575BBMATCO BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE DOKONČENÉ 8435315578661

BN15217575BBMATME BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO BRILLO SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE MÉDIÁ 8435315578647

BN15217575BMMATCO BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE DOKONČENÉ 8435315578678

BN15217575BMMATME BAÑERA TEMPO 170X75X60CM BLANCO MATE SANYCOAT RAL/NCS MATE MÉDIÁ 8435315578654

BN15417080BB BAÑERA CALMA 170X80X56CM BLANCO BRILLO 8435315578951

BN153130 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 130X130CM 8435315579521

BN153140 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 140X140CM 8435315579538

BN153150 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 150X150CM 8435315579545

BN153160 BAÑERA RINCONERA BRISA 160X160CM 8435315579552

BN155D160 BAÑERA NIE JE D160 CM 8435315579057

BN155D180 BAÑERA NIE JE D180 CM 8435315579064

BN155D190 BAÑERA NIE JE D190 CM 8435315579071

BNESP016 BAÑERA CUADRADA 200X200 CM ŠPECIÁLNE EXTERIÉRY 243

BN143RAL9011BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576919

BN143RAL7036BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576940

BN143RAL7032BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576933

BN143RAL7006BA BN MIAMICUBO 180X80X55CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576926

BN143BA BAÑERA MIAMICUBO 180X80X55 CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576537

BN140RAL9011BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577794

BN140RAL9006BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL9006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577756

BN140RAL7036BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577763

BN140RAL7032BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577770

BN140RAL7006BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577787

BN140RAL6026BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL6026 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577718

BN140RAL5024BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL5024 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577725
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BN140RAL4004BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL4004 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577732

BN140RAL3027BA BAÑERA MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL3027 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577749

BN140BA BAÑERA MODELO MIAMI DVAKRÁT 170X80X58CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576520

BN131RAL9011BA BN ALEXANDRIA Rozmery 180 x 80 x 70 cm HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576957

BN131RAL7036BA BN ALEXANDRIA Rozmery 180 x 80 x 70 cm HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576988

BN131RAL7032BA BN ALEXANDRIA Rozmery 180 x 80 x 70 cm HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576971

BN131RAL7006BA BN ALEXANDRIA Rozmery 180 x 80 x 70 cm HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576964

BN131BA BAÑERA MODELO ALEXANDRIA 180X80X70 CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576568

BN12517080RAL9011BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576797

BN12517080RAL9006BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL9006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577701

BN12517080RAL7036BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576827

BN12517080RAL7032BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576810

BN12517080RAL7006BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576803

BN12517080RAL6026BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL6026 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577664

BN12517080RAL5024BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL5024 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577671

BN12517080RAL4004BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL4004 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577688

BN12517080RAL3027BA BAÑERA KAIRO 170X80X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL3027 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315577695

BN12517080BA BAÑERA MODELO KAIRO 170X80X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576544

BN12515075RAL9011BA BAÑERA KAIRO 150X75X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL9011 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576834

BN12515075RAL7036BA BAÑERA KAIRO 150X75X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7036 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576865

BN12515075RAL7032BA BAÑERA KAIRO 150X75X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7032 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576858

BN12515075RAL7006BA BAÑERA KAIRO 150X75X60CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE ČR BB-RAL7006 BRILLO BAUHAUS 8435315576841

BN12515075BA BAÑERA MODELO KAIRO 150X75X57CM HRICH EMB REB DESAGUE CROMO BAUHAUS 8435315576551

BN14218080 BAÑERA BALI 180X80 CM 8435315542280

BN12117070 BAÑERA KRÝCHLO 170X70 CM 8435315591042

BN15417080BBRAL BAÑERA CALMA Rozmery 170 x 80 x 56 cm BLANCO BRILLO SANYCOAT RAL/NCS 8435315578968
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